Mens
Rank Caster #
1 15
2 1
3 11
4 6
5 3
6 12
7 2
8 9
9 5
10 17
11 4
12 8
13 10
14 14
15 7
16 13
17 16

Ladies
Rank Caster #
1 21
2 20
3 19
Veterans
Rank Caster #
1 38
2 26
3 27
4 36
5 33
6 37
7 39
8 32
9 29
10 35
11 34
12 31
13 25
14 28
Juniors
Rank Caster #
1 42
2 40
3 41
4 43

Name
Peter Pekaar
Joe Pullella
Jeffrey Hewton
Jason Pember
Greg Keet
Tony D'Alonzo
John Benniman
Bob Henderson
Shane Wignell
Justin Holister
Frank Caccamo
Russell Bunce
Danny Ariti
David Dawson
Eric Parker
Alan Hale
Peter Lapthorne

Name
Filomena D'Alonzo
Carolyn Benniman
Rosemary Bullock

Name
Ron Thomas
George Holman
Mick Burgin
Peter Osborne
Wilf Core
Allan Jones
Trevor Stam
Pat McKeown
John Crompton
Geoff Raftis
Norm Kelly
Hamish Turner
lvan Bullock
Geoffrey Dawson

Name
Ben Pullella
Michael Lapthorne
Felicity Keet
Sarah Wignell

Individual Results

Club
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Fremantle
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Fremantle (2)
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Fremantle (2)

Club
Fremantle
OSAC Beach
Fremantle

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle

Club
Fremantle
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Surfcasters

Accuracy
65.56%
100.00%
45.70%
52.32%
35.10%
35.10%
27.15%
40.40%
20.53%
7.95%
47.68%
45.70%
36.42%
23.18%
19.87%
15.89%
5.30%

Accuracy
100.00%
51.22%
0.00%

Accuracy
100.00%
76.43%
64.33%
42.68%
22.29%
78.34%
44.59%
38.85%
29.94%
50.32%
77.71%
61.78%
59.87%
38.22%

Accuracy
100.00%
76.67%
26.67%
27.78%

Art. Bait
100.00%
53.27%
83.77%
76.71%
75.30%
67.99%
68.34%
78.18%
36.14%
31.83%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Art. Bait
100.00%
98.96%
66.04%

Art. Bait
100.00%
61.32%
91.07%
80.77%
76.95%
44.97%
61.73%
38.11%
73.09%
50.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Art. Bait
100.00%
47.17%
62.10%
55.96%
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2012/2013 State Drycasting Championships

1129
97.00%
100.00%
84.95%
74.34%
71.96%
74.22%
73.22%
39.44%
74.05%
40.48%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

112¢g
100.00%

92.91%

52.49%

112¢g
83.53%
100.00%
74.52%
80.72%
68.33%
37.94%
47.73%
70.14%
32.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1129
100.00%
93.88%
72.48%
60.05%

Total
262.56%
253.27%
214.41%
203.37%
182.36%
177.31%
168.71%
158.02%
130.72%

80.26%

47.68%

45.70%

36.42%

23.18%

19.87%

15.89%

5.30%

Total
300.00%
243.09%
118.52%

Total
283.53%
237.76%
229.91%
204.16%
167.58%
161.26%
154.05%
147.10%
135.28%
100.42%

77.71%

61.78%

59.87%

38.22%

Total
300.00%
217.72%
161.24%
143.79%



Mini Juniors

Rank Caster #

1

o OB W N

50
46
47
48
51
49

Name
Morgan Keet
Olivia Keet
Michael Pullella
Owen Williams
Christian Pullella
Maree Pullella

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Fremantle

Accuracy
51.85%
100.00%
61.11%
37.04%
22.22%
0.00%

Art. Bait
100.00%
65.75%
87.12%
43.29%
0.00%
0.00%

112g
100.00%
78.02%
75.67%
42.00%
17.27%
0.00%

Total
251.85%
243.77%
223.90%
122.33%

39.49%

0.00%



